
PROGRAM College Traditional Traditional

Teacher’s 

Aide Credit 

Rule

Instructor of Record Program Coordinator

Physical Education CHHS KIN493-sec KIN496-ele KIN498 Kirsten A. Hatz Kirsten A. Hatz

History CHPA HST422 (10 hr)
HST 423 

(2 hr seminar)
HST499 Dr. Michelle Morgan        Dr. Travis Seay

Agriculture AGE AGE493 AGE494 AGE499 Dr. James Hutter Dr. James Hutter

Math CNAS MTH492 (2 hr seminar) MTH494 (10 hr) MTH496 Donna Sherrill Dr. Kurt Killion

Math CNAS MTH492 (2 hr seminar) MTH494 (10 hr) MTH496 Donna Sherrill Dr. Gay Ragan

Math CNAS MTH492 (2 hr seminar) MTH494 (10 hr) MTH496 Donna Sherrill Donna Sherrill

Art COAL ART490 ART469 Dr. Fatih Benzer Dr. Fatih Benzer

Communication COAL COM490 COM491 COM493 Dr. Carol Maples Dr. Carol Maples

Communication COAL COM490 COM491 COM493 Dr. Carol Maples Dr. Eric Morris

English COAL ENG432 ENG433 ENG434 Amy Knowles Dr. Heidi Hadley

Modern & Classical Languages COAL MCL496 (10 hr)
MCL493

 (2 hr seminar)
MCL491 Dr. Tonia Tinsley Dr. Tonia Tinsley

Music COAL MUS494-ele MUS496-sec MUS499 Dr. Daniel Hellman Dr. Daniel Hellman

Theater COAL THE490 THE491 THE493 Dr. Carol Maples Dr. Carol Maples

Theater COAL THE490 THE491 THE493 Dr. Carol Maples Dr. Eric Morris

Early Childhood

  Springfield COE ECE495 ECE496 ECE499 Dr. Sarah Baker Dr. Sarah Baker

 Springfield & St. Louis Internship Academy COE ECE495 ECE496 ECE499 Robin Koerber Dr. Sarah Baker

Elementary

     Cassville, Neosho & Nevada COE ELE495 ELE496 ELE499 Dr. Diana Piccolo Dr. Diana Piccolo

     Lebanon COE ELE495 ELE496 ELE499 Dr. Diana Piccolo Dr. Diana Piccolo

     Springfield COE ELE495 ELE496 ELE499 Dr. Diana Piccolo Dr. Diana Piccolo

     Springfield area Internship Academy COE ELE495 ELE496 ELE499 Sara Tipton Dr. Diana Piccolo

     St. Louis Internship Academy COE ELE495 ELE496 ELE499 John Shaughnessy Dr. Diana Piccolo

     West Plains COE ELE495 ELE496 ELE499 Leann Edington Dr. Diana Piccolo

Family & Consumer Sciences COE FCS493 FCS494 FCS498 Debra Price Debra Price

SEC784  Annice McLean Annice McLean

Melanie Carden-Jessen Annice McLean

Business COE SEC493 SEC494 SEC499 Dr. Stephanie Huffman

Middle School COE MID493 MID494 MID499 Dr. Julie Steiger Dr. Julie Steiger

Special Education COE SPE495 SPE496 SPE499 Dr. Marcia Dowdy Dr. Marjorie Shavers

STUDENT TEACHING COURSES AND COORDINATORS

Master of Arts in Teaching COE
SCI784 (Science Content)

mailto:KHatz@missouristate.edu
mailto:KHatz@MissouriState.edu
mailto:michellemorgan@missouristate.edu
mailto:tseay@missouristate.edu
mailto:tseay@missouristate.edu
mailto:jameshutter@missouristate.edu
mailto:jameshutter@missouristate.edu
mailto:donnasherrill@missouristate.edu
mailto:kurtkillion@missouristate.edu
mailto:donnasherrill@missouristate.edu
mailto:gayragan@missouristate.edu
mailto:donnasherrill@missouristate.edu
mailto:donnasherrill@missouristate.edu
mailto:FBenzer@missouristate.edu
mailto:FBenzer@MissouriState.edu
mailto:cjmaples@missouristate.edu
mailto:cjmaples@missouristate.edu
mailto:cjmaples@missouristate.edu
mailto:ericmorris@missouristate.edu
mailto:AKnowles@missouristate.edu
mailto:HHadley@MissouriState.edu
mailto:TETinsley@missouristate.edu
mailto:tetinsley@missouristate.edu
mailto:danielhellman@missouristate.edu
mailto:danielhellman@missouristate.edu
mailto:CJMaples@MissouriState.edu
mailto:CJMaples@MissouriState.edu
mailto:CJMaples@MissouriState.edu
mailto:ericmorris@missouristate.edu
mailto:sarahjeanbaker@missouristate.edu
mailto:SaraJeanBaker@missouristate.edu
mailto:robinkoerber@missouristate.edu
mailto:SaraJeanBaker@missouristate.edu
mailto:DPiccolo@missouristate.edu
mailto:dpiccolo@missouristate.edu
mailto:dpiccolo@missouristate.edu
mailto:dpiccolo@missouristate.edu
mailto:dpiccolo@missouristate.edu
mailto:dpiccolo@missouristate.edu
mailto:saratipton@missouristate.edu
mailto:dpiccolo@missouristate.edu
mailto:johnshaughnessy@missouristate.edu
mailto:dpiccolo@missouristate.edu
mailto:LEdington@MissouriState.edu
mailto:dpiccolo@missouristate.edu
mailto:debraprice@missouristate.edu
mailto:debraprice@missouristate.edu
mailto:amclean@missouristate.edu
mailto:AMcLean@missouristate.edu
mailto:mcardenjessen@missouristate.edu
mailto:AMcLean@missouristate.edu
mailto:SHuffman@MissouriState.edu
mailto:jsteiger@missouristate.edu
mailto:jsteiger@missouristate.edu
mailto:mdowdy@missouristate.edu
mailto:mshavers@missouristate.edu

